
41.747.941 MWh

28.842.056 MWh

21.927.022 MWh

6.915.034 MWh

12.905.885 MWh

8.669.447 MWh

503.048 MWh

915.218 MWh

1.881.001 MWh

443.842 MWh

493.329 MWh

41.547.309 MWh

50.445 MWh

Units: MWh 

Period:  01.01.2010, 08:00 am - 01.01.2011, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED 
QUANTITIES at NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 οC

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Russia

Natural Gas

Equatorial Guinea

EGYPT

ALGERIA

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

QATAR

ITALY

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey



41.856.485.243 kWh

28.917.045.142 kWh

21.984.031.904 kWh

6.933.013.238 kWh

12.939.440.100 kWh

8.691.987.931 kWh

504.355.999 kWh

917.597.338 kWh

1.885.891.887 kWh

444.995.758 kWh

494.611.187 kWh

41.655.331.753 kWh

50.575.746 kWhVariation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

QATAR

ITALY

Period:  01.01.2010, 08:00 am - 01.01.2011, 08:00 am

ALGERIA

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES 
at NNGS  

Combustion  Reference Temperature  : 25 οC

Natural Gas

Units: kWh 

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Russia

Equatorial Guinea

EGYPT



3.650.772.971 Nm3

2.568.181.854 Nm3

1.958.189.084 Nm3

609.992.770 Nm3

1.082.591.117 Nm3

726.065.419 Nm3

43.250.231 Nm3

78.610.655 Nm3

155.383.414 Nm3

35.922.445 Nm3

43.358.953 Nm3

3.632.145.124 Nm3

7.084.501 Nm3

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Period:  01.01.2010, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2011, 08:00 πμ

Natural Gas

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED 
QUANTITIES at NNGS  

Units: Nm3

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Russia

ALGERIA

ITALY

Equatorial Guinea

EGYPT

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

QATAR

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 
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