

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2010, 08:00 am - 01.01.2011, 08:00 am

Units: MWh

Reference Temperature : 0 °C

tities that were imported to the NNGS	41.747.941 MWh
Natural Gas	28.842.056 MWk
Russia	21.927.022 MW
Turkey	6.915.034 MW
Liquefied Natural Gas	12.905.885 MW
ALGERIA	8.669.447 MW
EGYPT	503.048 MW
Equatorial Guinea	915.218 MW
ITALY	1.881.001 MW
QATAR	443.842 MW
TRINIDAD	493.329 MW
ities that were exported from the NNGS	41.547.309 MWI
ion in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	50.445 MWI



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2010, 08:00 am - 01.01.2011, 08:00 am

Units: kWh

Combustion Reference Temperature : 25°C

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS	41.856.485.243 kWh
Natural Gas	28.917.045.142 kWh
Russia	21.984.031.904 kWh
Turkey	6.933.013.238 kWh
Liquefied Natural Gas	12.939.440.100 kWh
ALGERIA	8.691.987.931 kWh
EGYPT	504.355.999 kWh
Equatorial Guinea	917.597.338 kWh
ITALY	1.885.891.887 kWh
QATAR	444.995.758 kWh
TRINIDAD	494.611.187 kWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	41.655.331.753 kWh
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	50.575.746 kWh



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2010, 08:00 $\pi\mu$ - 01.01.2011, 08:00 $\pi\mu$

Units: Nm³

nantities that were imported to the NNGS	3.650.772.971 Nm3
Natural Gas	2.568.181.854 Nm3
Russia	1.958.189.084 Nm3
Turkey	609.992.770 Nm3
Liquefied Natural Gas	1.082.591.117 Nm3
ALGERIA	726.065.419 Nm3
EGYPT	43.250.231 Nm3
Equatorial Guinea	78.610.655 Nm3
ITALY	155.383.414 Nm3
QATAR	35.922.445 Nm3
TRINIDAD	43.358.953 Nm3
ntities that were exported from the NNGS	3.632.145.124 Nm3
ation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	7.084.501 Nm3